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13 1 TH B =7 A%y KIRKFF
307¢ 10.0 3.4 45 60 60 65 6.0 61.20 3 61.20 3  6.30 445.95
207¢ 10.0 3.3 6.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 6.5 67.65 2 128.85 1
5253B 10.0 3.2 8.0 85 80 9.0 85 80.00 1 208.85 1
407¢ 10.0 3.2 7.5 80 80 7.0 7.5 73.60 1 282.45 1
107B 10.0 3.0 85 80 85 80 80 73.50 1 355.95 1
62450 10.0 3.6 85 85 80 85 8.0 90.00 1 445.95 1
14 2 FHXKER T vaniny AR
107B 10.0 3.0 7.5 7.5 7.0 80 7.5 67.50 1 67.50 1 398.10
5152B 10.0 2.9 55 7.0 6.0 6.5 55 52.20 5 119.70 3  9.15
207¢ 10.0 3.3 6.0 6.5 80 7.5 8.0 72.60 2 192.30 2 16.55
307¢ 10.0 3.4 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 71.40 3 263.70 2 18.75
6243D 10.0 3.2 6.5 50 55 7.0 6.5 59.20 3 322.90 2 33.05
407¢ 10.0 3.2 80 7.5 80 80 7.5 75.20 2 398.10 2 47.85
12 3 &% =Kk Bka vavh HRRER
6243D 10.0 3.2 6.0 6.5 55 55 6.5 57.60 4 57.60 4  9.90 332.80
107B 10.0 3.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 63.00 3 12060 2 825
207¢ 10.0 3.3 3.5 35 35 35 35 34.65 11 155.25 4 53.60
407¢ 10.0 3.2 85 80 7.0 7.5 6.5 72.00 2 227.25 3 55.20
307¢ 10.0 3.4 55 45 55 55 50 54.40 5 281.65 3 74.30
5154B 10.0 3.3 55 6.0 50 45 50 51.15 8 332.80 3 113.15
8 4 =EE A /Ny 4sb BIRE
407¢ 10.0 3.2 45 6.0 50 40 5.0 46.40 7 46.40 7 21.10 332.75
107B 10.0 3.0 80 7.5 6.5 7.5 8.0 69.00 1 115.40 5 13.45
207C 10.0 3.3 40 40 40 40 3.5 39.60 7 155.00 5 53.85
6243D 10.0 3.2 6.5 6.5 6.0 55 7.0 60.80 4 215.80 4  66.65
305¢ 50 3.1 55 40 50 45 5.0 44.95 9 260.75 4 9520
5253B 10.0 3.2 7.5 85 7.5 1.5 1.0 72.00 3 33275 4 113.20
11 b M Rk tha VA RGP IR
624C 7.5 2.4 7.0 65 7.0 7.5 1.5 51.60 5 51.60 5 15.90 300.60
2056 7.5 2.8 45 45 50 55 5.0 40.60 11 92.20 6 36.65
107B 10.0 3.0 40 50 6.0 6.0 55 49.50 4 141.70 6 67.15
407¢ 10.0 3.2 50 45 45 45 45 43.20 7 184.90 5 97.55
5152B 10.0 2.9 7.5 80 9.0 7.5 7.5 66.70 2 251.60 5 104.35
305¢ 10.0 2.8 55 6.0 6.0 6.0 55 49.00 9 300.60 5 145.35
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5253B 10.0 3.2 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 64.00 2 64.00 2  3.50 286.85
107B 10.0 3.0 50 6.0 6.0 6.0 55 52.50 4 116.50 4 12.35
207¢ 10.0 3.3 6.5 7.0 55 6.5 6.5 64.35 3 180.85 3  28.00
407¢ 10.0 3.2 Fault 14 180.85 6 101.60
305B 10.0 3.0 40 45 50 50 45 42.00 11 222.85 7 133.10
6243D 10.0 3.2 7.0 7.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 64.00 4 286.85 6 159.10
9 17 #3F & 754 2y pepl=y
624B 10.0 2.8 50 50 50 50 55 42.00 8 42.00 8 25.50 284.10
405B 10.0 2.8 50 6.5 6.5 55 55 49.00 6 91.00 7 37.85
205¢ 50 3.0 40 50 45 35 50 40.50 6 131.50 7 77.35
305¢ 7.5 2.9 55 50 50 55 6.0 46.40 6 177.90 7 104.55
107B 10.0 3.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 50 54.00 6 231.90 6 124.05
5152B 10.0 2.9 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 52.20 5 284.10 7 161.85
7 8 WA &E EhT VAT BT TAEBRF
614B 10.0 2.4 55 50 6.0 45 4.5 36.00 =11 36.00 =11  31.50 261.20
405B 10.0 2.8 50 6.5 50 6.0 6.0 47.60 7 83.60 8 4525
107B 10.0 3.0 4.0 40 45 45 45 30.00 8 12260 9 86.25
205¢ 7.5 2.8 50 50 50 55 5.0 42.00 8 164.60 10 117.85
5235D 10.0 2.8 50 50 55 6.0 55 44.80 10 209.40 8 146.55
305¢ 10.0 2.8 6.0 6.0 6.5 7.0 6.0 51.80 7 261.20 8 184.75
5 9 IH ER iy vi B
1058 7.5 2.4 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 48.00 6 48.00 6 19.50 245.15
612B 10.0 1.9 50 55 45 50 5.0 28.50 14 76.50 12 52.35
405¢ 7.5 2.7 50 45 45 40 6.0 37.80 9 114.30 11  94.55
205¢ 7.5 2.8 55 65 60 60 6.0 50.40 5 164.70 9 117.75
305¢ 10.0 2.8 45 50 40 45 5.0 39.20 12 203.90 9 152.05
5134D 10.0 2.5 50 6.0 45 6.5 55 41.25 14 245.15 9 200.80
3 10 WREE ¥EH EVA ZA) TR
105B 10.0 2.3 55 50 55 55 50 36.80 9 36.80 9 30.70 242.65
405B 10.0 2.8 55 55 55 40 6.0 46.20 8 83.00 9 4585
205B 10.0 2.9 45 55 55 55 55 47.85 5 130.85 8 78.00
305¢ 7.5 2.9 45 40 40 40 4.0 34.80 10 165.65 8 116.80
5134D 10.0 2.5 45 50 45 50 4.0 35.00 13 200.65 10 155.30
614B 10.0 2.4 6.0 6.0 6.0 55 55 42.00 12 242.65 10 203.30
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52330 50 2.5 45 45 55 55 45 36.25 10 36.25 10  31.25 238.70
205¢ 5.0 3.0 50 55 50 35 50 45.00 9 81.25 10 47.60
303¢ 5.0 2.1 6.0 55 50 60 6.5 36.75 10 118.00 10  90.85
624C 5.0 2.6 45 45 45 45 45 2.0 19.50 12 137.50 11 144.95
4038 50 2.4 65 7.0 60 70 1715 49.20 7 186.70 11 169.25
105B 50 2.6 65 65 7.0 6.5 7.0 52.00 6 238.70 11 207.25
2 12 AEFAER BFAT 2fRuy =EE
201B 10.0 1.8 6.0 55 50 55 55 29.70 14 29.70 14  37.80 228.35
301B 10.0 1.9 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 35.15 12 64.85 13  64.00
612B 10.0 1.9 6.0 45 50 55 6.0 31.35 12 96.20 13 112.65
5132D 7.5 2.1 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 40.95 9 137.15 12 145.30
105B 50 2.6 55 60 6.0 6.0 6.0 46.80 8 183.95 12 172.00
403B 5.0 2.4 55 60 65 70 6.0 44.40 11 228.35 12 217.60
4 13 % =iA TN ARy =Y
614B 10.0 2.4 50 50 55 45 50 36.00 =11 36.00 =11  31.50 226.30
5152B 10.0 2.9 55 50 50 45 5.0 43.50 10 79.50 11  49.35
407¢ 10.0 3.2 1.5 30 35 1.5 20 20.80 14 100.30 12 108.55
305B 10.0 3.0 3.5 25 25 20 3.0 24.00 11 124.30 13 158.15
2056B 7.5 3.0 6.5 6.0 65 6.0 6.5 57.00 4 181.30 13 174.65
107B 10.0 3.0 50 50 50 6.0 5.0 45.00 10 226.30 13 219.65
1 14 KREE F=N IR Y Vayry BER
105B 7.5 2.4 50 55 45 45 50 34.80 13 34.80 13 32.70 167.30
614B 10.0 2.4 4.0 4.0 35 40 4.5 28.80 13 63.60 14  65.25
203B 5.0 2.3 3.0 35 40 25 3.5 23.00 13 86.60 14 122.25
303¢ 5.0 21 20 20 20 1.5 25 12.60 13 99.20 14 183.25
5132D 7.5 2.1 40 40 50 45 4.0 26.25 14 125.45 14 230.50
405¢ 7.5 2.7 55 50 50 55 50 41.85 13 167.30 14 278.65
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